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Women / 3P / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Degley4053
Jing's

9.550 9.675 9.7009.625 38.550
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Talina Ochoa4058
Jing's

9.450 9.650 9.5259.400 38.025
3T 2 2 3 2 

2 

Alicia Zhou4062
Love

9.450 9.475 9.5509.325 37.800
3T 3 3 2 3 

3 

Ashley Robertson4068
Northwest Kids

9.700 9.275 9.3009.275 37.550
1 5 4 4 4 

4 

Mia Gonzalez4057
Jing's

9.400 9.250 9.1758.825 36.650
5 6 5 5 5 

5 

Valeria Silva4016
Alamo

9.250 9.150 9.1008.450 35.950
6T 7 11T 6 6 

6 

Mariah Knight4089
Sunburst

9.250 9.325 8.6008.650 35.825
6T 4 6T 13 7 

7 

Railli Ruiz4093
Sunburst

9.100 8.600 8.9008.500 35.100
10 13 10 9T 8 

8 

Olivia Torres4094
Sunburst

9.175 8.725 8.3008.450 34.650
8 10 11T 17 9 

9 

Mackenzie Burdett4083
Southern Coast

9.000 7.825 9.0008.575 34.400
11T 15 8 8 10 

10 

Amirah Hernandez4009
AHGA

8.800 8.650 9.0757.650 34.175
14 12 15 7 11 

11 

Ashley Mathis4039
Gionastics

7.800 8.925 8.8008.550 34.075
17 9 9 11 12 

12 

Julia Meza4046
J & R

9.150 8.100 8.9007.850 34.000
9 14 14 9T 13 

13 

Malorie Friedman4038
Gionastics

8.900 8.975 8.4007.550 33.825
13 8 16 16 14 

14 

Camryn Antonino4018
Artemov

9.000 8.700 8.4257.200 33.325
11T 11 17 15 15 

15 

Ashley Tregeagle4106
VIP

8.750 7.475 8.4508.100 32.775
15 16 13 14 16 

16 

Dakota Bassford4087
Sunburst

8.300 6.800 8.7258.650 32.475
16 17 6T 12 17 

17 
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